1
Flush-mounted IP40 Consumer Units PXF
Flush-mounted consumer units PXF
Degree of protection IP40
12 up to 36 modules
1 up to 3 rows
Transparent or white door
ting. Scope of delivery consists of enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device
cutout, cover for empty place, mounting material.
Type Key
P
Product
family
P: Plastic
enclosure
X
Design
X: Flat
12
Number of
modules
12 — 36
T
Door
T: Transparent
W: White
F
Version
F: Flush
mounted
2
10+10 1 12 101529 PXF 12T 1
13+13 2 24 101530 PXF 24T 1
15+15 3 36 101531 PXF 36T 1
10+10 1 12 101532 PXF 12W 1
13+13 2 24 101523 PXF 24W 1
15+15 3 36 101524 PXF 36W 1
terminals of rows modules
Consumer units PXF with white door
• Flush mounted version
• 12 modules per row
• 1 up to 3 rows
• Scope of delivery: enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device cutout, cover for empty place,
mounting material
terminals of rows modules
Consumer units PXF with transparent door
• Flush mounted version
• 12 modules per row
• 1 up to 3 rows
• Scope of delivery: enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device cutout, cover for empty place,
mounting material
Flush-mounted IP40 Consumer Units PXF
3
 units
Spare door, transparent
• Spare door for consumer unit
• For PXF line of consumer units
• Packed separately
White PXF 12W 101567 DR PXF 12W 1
White PXF 24W 101568 DR PXF 24W 1
White PXF 36W 101569 DR PXF 36W 1
 units
Spare door, white
• Spare door for consumer unit
• For PXF line of consumer units
• Packed separately
Flush-mounted IP40 Consumer Units PXF
White 224 mm 101574 B CC45 1/500
Grey 224 mm 113277 B CC45 G 1/500
Black 224 mm 110192 B CC45 B 1/500
Cover for empty places
• Cover for unused 45 mm device cutout
• White, grey or black colour
• Total width 224 mm, can be shortened
• Segmented as 1x 15 mm, 22 x 1/2 module width, 1x 15 mm
Svorkovnice 10 + 10 109053 TH CUB D 1
Svorkovnice 15 + 15 101577 TH CUB P 1
 N + PE terminals
Additional insulated terminals
• Additional insulated terminal with holder